Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
DC-DC Switching Regulator
PSR30 & PSR60 Series
Non-Isolated up to 60 Watts
Features
•  Wide 20-53V or 30-53V DC Input

Isolation Voltage: Non isolated
Weight: PSR30 7.5 grams typical, PSR60 12 grams typical
Dimensions: PSR30 50.8x13x10.7mm, PSR60 50.8x26x10.7mm
Environmental Specifications
Operating Ambient Temperature: -25º to +65ºC see derating curve
Storage Temperature: -55ºC to +125ºC
Powersolve Electronics Ltd.  8A Arnhem Road,  Newbury, RG14 5RU.  England
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
DC-DC Switching Regulator
Model DC Input DC Output Output Current
Input Current
No Load     Full Load
(Nominal Input Voltage) Efficiency Package
PSR30-05 20 to 53V 5V 2.50A 15mA          580mA 91% A
PSR30-12 20 to 53V 12V 2.50A 14mA         1320mA 96% A
PSR30-15 20 to 53V 15V 2.00A 15mA         1300mA 96% A
PSR30-24 30 to 53V 24V 1.25A 30mA           700mA 94% A
PSR60-05 20 to 53V 5V 4.00A 15mA           935mA 90% B
PSR60-12 20 to 53V 12V 4.00A 20mA          2110mA 95% B
PSR60-15 20 to 53V 15V 4.00A 20mA          2590mA 96% B
PSR60-24 30 to 53V 24V 2.5A 30mA          1320mA 95% B
Voltage & Current Ratings
Technical Notes
+Vin +Vout
RC Common